Name:
Student Number:

___Charge and Payment Summary

_Semester/Year

Fall 2014

Statement may not include Financial Aid which may,he.applied’at

a later date.

__Term  Description 7 Amount
201510 Board Charge- Meal Plan 1,753.00
201510 Dept of Army- 0.00
201510 Fall Houslng Rel CrCd -50.00.
201510 Federa! Direct Sub Loan -2,721,00
201510 Federal Direct Unsub Loan -3,464.00
201510 Federal Pell Grant -2,865.00
201510  Installment Payment.Plan 42.00
201510 Lab/Studio Fee- Art 10.00 .
201510 Lab/Studio Fee- Technology 60.00
201510 Late Payment Fee 47.00
201510 MI Tuition Assistance -500.00
201510 Parking Tag Resident Charge 200.00
201510 Payment by Web Check -757.11
201510 Payment Plan Late Charge 141.00
201510 Refund - EagleOne Preference 1,508.00
201510 Registration Fee 51.60
201510 Room Charge- 3,067.00 -
201510 Student Fees - 657.75
201510 Undergrad Res Tuit 4,122.00 )
201510 University Grant -241.00 -
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Name:

Student Number:

Term

Statement may not include Financial Aid which may be applied at a later date,

Transaction Description

201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510

201510

201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510
201510

Lab/Studio Fee- Art
Student Fees

Registration Fee:
Undergrad Res Tuit

Room Charge- Hill

Board Charge- Meal Plan
Fall Housing Rel CrCd
Parking Tag Resident Charge
Room Charge-

Room Charge

Student Fees

Undergrad Res Tuit
Lab/Studio Fee- Technology
Late Payment Fee
Installment Payment Plan
Dept of Army-.

Dept of Army-

Dept of Army-

Dept of Army-

Dept of Army-

Federal Direct Sub Loan
Federal Direct Unsub Loan
tH Tuition Assistance
University Grant

Federal Pell Grant

Refund - EagleOne Preference

Dept of Army-
Dept of Army-
Pept of Army-
Dept of Army

Semester/Year

Fall 2014

... Charge and Payment Detail

Running
Amount Balance Due Date Entry Date
10.00 10.00 8/2/2014 07/29/2014
789,30 799.30 8/2/2014 07/29/2014
51.60 850.90 9/2/2014 07/29/2014
4,946.,40 5,797.30 9/2/2014 07/29/2014
3,067.00 8,864.30 9/2/2014 08/07/2014
1,753.00 10,617.30 8/2/2014 0é/07/2014
-50.00 10,567.30 9/2/2014 08/07/2014
200.00 10,767.30 9/2/2014 08/11/2014
-3,067.00 7,700.30 9/2/2014 08/13/2014
3,067.00 10,767.30 9/2/2014 08/13/2014
-131.55 10,635.75 9/2/2014 08/28/2014
-824.40 9,811,35  9/2/2014 08/28/2014
60,00 9,871.35 9/30/2014 09/03/2014
47.00 5,918.35 9/30/2014 09/04/2014
42.00 9,960.35 9/30/2014 03/04/2014
-4,122.00 5,838.35 9/30/2014 08/08/2014
-51.60 5,786.75 9/30/2014 09/08/2014
-657,75 5,129.00  9/30/2014 09/08/2014
-10.00 5119.00 9/30/2014 (9/08/2014
-60.00 5,059.00 9/30/2014 03/08/2014
-2,721.00 2,338.00 10/31/2014 09/23/2014
-990.00 1,348.00 10/31/2014 09%/23/2014
-500.00 848.00 . 10/31/2014 Q9/23/2014
-241.00 607.00 10/31/2014 (8/23/2014
-2,865.00 -2,258,00 10/31/2014 09/23/2014
1,508.00 -750.00 10/31/2014 (09/25/2014
51.60 -698.40 10/31/2014 10/01/2014
10.00 -688.40 10/31/2014 10/01/2014
4,122.00 3,433.60 10/31/2014 10/01/2014
657.75 4,091,35 10/31/2014 10/01/2014
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